

AUTOWORX HOUSE

C/O 176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721
TEL: 6452 8211 FAX: 6451 7420

ESTIMATE

LIAO YONG PING
c/o 46 Lenton Plain
Singapore 786548

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Not Authored
L1 By 86900h
Resurvey After Repair

7 days

Date: 24/12/2018

QUANTITY	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT (\$)
	RE : TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS / SKA 4652 G	
1 pc	front bumper 479.75	567.10
2 pcs	front bumper side retainer @ 66.30	132.60
2 pcs	front bumper fog lamp 217.50	792.40
2 pcs	front bumper fog lamp garnish @ 174.60	349.20
1 pc	front bumper lower grille 119.25	211.20
1 pc	front bumper lower dust cover 210.	276.40
1 pc	front bumper top grille	361.80
3 pcs	front bumper top grille chrome moulding @ 36.70	110.10
1 pc	front bumper emblem	64.20
1 pc	front bumper reinforcement	365.20
14 pcs	front bumper cover clip @ 3.70	51.80
1 pc	front door protector	217.00
1 pc	front door protector chrome moulding	86.70
1 pc	front side mirror assy	547.20
2 pcs	front fender 281.45	794.40
2 pcs	front fender dust cover 181.50	395.20
10 pcs	front fender dust cover clip @ 3.70	59.20
2 pcs	front head lamp assy 535 015 G1	1,530.80
2 pcs	front head lamp panel @ 279.60	559.20
2 pcs	front head lamp lower bracket @ 64.20	128.40
1 pc	front bonnet	675.70
2 pcs	front bonnet hinge @ 163.30	326.60
1 pc	washer tank	275.00
1 pc	fuse/relay wiring junction box	478.60
1 pc	air intake resonator chamber box	342.90
1 pc	air intake duct	46.30
1 pc	air intake hose	196.70
2 pcs	front steering tie rod NSP @ 217.70	435.40
2 pcs	front steering tie rod ball joint 145.00	372.80
2 pcs	front knuckle arm @ 410.60	821.20
	sub-total	13,102.10

	balance brought forward			11,571.30	
2 pcs	front shock absorber	@ 376.20	N/S B ₁	752.40	✓
2 pcs	front wheel bearing	@ 175.30	N/S M	350.60	✓
2 pcs	front lower arm 369-95	@ 436.16	N/S D ₁	872.32	✓
1 pc	front steering rack & pinion		H / T ₁	1,674.20	✓
2 pcs	front shock absorber top mount	@ 195.20	B ₁	390.40	✓
1 pc	front wheel hub		B ₁	396.40	✓
1 pc	drive shaft L/H		R	977.60	X
2 pcs	anti-roll bar linkage	@ 116.40	N/S D ₁	232.80	✓
		sub-total		17,218.02	
		less 25%		4,304.51	
		sub-total		12,913.52	
2 pcs	front alloy rim	s.nett @ 450.00	N/S D ₁	900.00	350/1
1 bt	brake fluid Dot4	s.nett	M	30.00	15/1
1 tin	ATF auto transmission fluid	s.nett	M	85.00	40/1
	To remove and replace the parts mentioned above, panel beat and realign the necessary affected areas.			1,200.00	600/1
	To check wiring system.			60.00	20/1
	To apply putty and spray painting on affected areas.			1300.00	1000/1
	To apply rust proofing.			150.00	90/1
	To apply waterproof sealant on affected areas.			150.00	30/1
	To replace 2 alloy rims and perform wheel balancing.			60.00	20/1
	To machine press 2 pieces wheel bearing.			80.00	20/1
	To perform 4 wheels computerised alignment.			85.00	60/1
	Towing. To remove from kerb to tow.			120.00	50/1
	To replace wiring junction box.			120.00	~ 120/1 X
	To bleed brake system.			80.00	15/1
	To remove and replace front undercarriage parts.			400.00	200/1
		Total		17,733.52	